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Woodlands Primary School 

Board of Governors Attendance 2020-21  

 

Key P: Present, Ap: Apologies, Ab: Absent, * Joined the Board in November 2020 ** Joined the Board in January 2021  

 

 

  

Board 
Meeting 
Date 

Rev Jackie 
Bellfield  

Victoria 
Carr 

Claire 
Cotton 

H
elen H

ill 

Kelli 
H

utton 

Chris 
M

archant  

Tracey 
Sadler 

D
arryl 

Pickering 

Katie 
Prescott 

Katy Lee 

G
areth 

G
ould **  

D
ave 

H
ardick * 

14.10.20 P P P P P P P P P Ap   
17.11.20 P P P P P P P P P Ap P 
19.1.20 P P P P P Ap P Ap Ap Ap Ap P 
16.3.21 P P P P P P P P P P Ap Ap 
18.5.21 P P P P Ap P P P P Ap Ab P 
6.7.21 P P P Ap P P P P P P Ap P 
 
Totals 

 
6/6 

 
6/6 

 
6/6 

 
  5/6 

 
5/6 

 
5/6 

 
6/6 

 
5/6 

 
5/6 

 
2/6 

 
0/4 

 
4/5 


