

## **Woodlands Primary School**

## **Board of Governors Attendance 2020-21**

Key P: Present, Ap: Apologies, Ab: Absent, \* Joined the Board in November 2020 \*\* Joined the Board in January 2021

Board Meeting Date	Rev Jackie Bellfield	Victoria Carr	Claire Cotton	Helen Hill	Kelli Hutton	Chris Marchant	Tracey Sadler	Darryl Pickering	Katie Prescott	Katy Lee	Gareth Gould **	Dave Hardick *
14.10.20	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Ар		
17.11.20	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Ар		Р
19.1.20	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Ар	Р	Ар	Ар	Ар	Ар	Р
16.3.21	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Ар	Ар
18.5.21	Р	Р	Р	Р	Ар	Р	Р	Р	Р	Ар	Ab	Р
6.7.21	Р	Р	Р	Ар	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Ар	Р
Totals	6/6	6/6	6/6	5/6	5/6	5/6	6/6	5/6	5/6	2/6	0/4	4/5